

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 15433/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 30-10-2012 in CWP No. 12790/2005 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

BRIJ LAL SALDI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 79204/2018 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS

IA No. 1/2017 - INTERVENTION APPLICATION

Date : 29-01-2024 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARAVIND KUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R K Chopra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. P. N. Puri, AOR  
Mr. P N Puri, Adv.  
Mrs. Reeta Dewan Puri, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Puri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR

Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, AOR  
Ms. Manisha Pandey, Adv.  
Ms. Neerja Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Kushwaha, Adv.  
Mr. Sohit Bhardwaj, Adv.  
Mr. Ashutosh Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Honey Verma, Adv.

Mr. Shadan Farasat, AAG  
Mr. Karan Sharma, AOR  
Mr. Rishabh Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Princy Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 12.03.2024.

(KAPIL TANDON)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(NIDHI WASON)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)